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CATEGORIA UOMINI (18-39) ( A )  PARTENZA 1

POS NOMINATIVO PET TEMPO SEX ANNO SOCIETA

001 VIOLA IACOPO 014 03:03:19:00 M 1983 ATLETICA COSTA D'ARGENTO

002 SEDDA JONATHAN 099 03:11:32:00 M 1984 A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO REALE STATO DEI P

003 CANDELA VINCENZO 070 03:20:10:00 M 1980 ASD ATLETICA LEGGERA MENTANA

004 ZANNERINI TOMMASO 016 03:20:39:00 M 1985 TEAM MARATHON BIKE

005 MONFERINI  LUCA 071 03:25:33:00 M 1981 ASD ATLETICA LEGGERA MENTANA

006 CASELLI CRISTIAN 061 03:26:07:00 M 1987 RONDA GHIBELLINA TEAM

007 MANTOVANI DANIELE 028 03:27:07:00 M 1987 RUNCARD

008 GIACOMUZZI DAVIDE 188 03:44:29:00 M 1999 SOCIETA NON SELEZIONATA

009 SCACCIA RAFFAELE 086 03:44:49:00 M 1985 ERNICA RUNNING

010 DI BLASIO JAN CLAUS 063 03:48:16:00 M 1986 ASD VEGAN POWER TEAM

011 BECCHI MARCO 054 03:49:55:00 M 1985 RUNCARD

012 VINCIO NICCOLO' 035 03:50:55:00 M 1990 TEAM MARATHON BIKE

013 DE NARDIN RICCARDO EMANUELE 034 03:50:59:00 M 1982 TEAM MARATHON BIKE

014 CAPRIA SIMONE 023 03:51:51:00 M 1980 UISP MONTEROTONDO

015 CARDARELLO LUCA 053 04:14:17:00 M 1988 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO

016 BORDONI ALESSIO 094 04:20:30:00 M 1985 SOCIETA NON SELEZIONATA

017 BECCHI DANIELE 055 04:20:41:00 M 1983 RUNCARD

018 MARTIGNANI PAOLO 089 04:34:05:00 M 1980 AS 100 KM PASSATORE

019 PLACIDI ATTILIO 078 04:43:57:00 M 1987 PODISTICA CORCHIANO 2014

CATEGORIA UOMINI (40-49) ( B )  PARTENZA 1

POS NOMINATIVO PET TEMPO SEX ANNO SOCIETA

001 BARONI FRANCESCO 068 03:02:42:00 M 1975 POLISPORTIVA VENTURINA

002 LEONELLI GIACOMO 038 03:14:42:00 M 1975 ATLETICA RIVELLINO

003 STELLA ANDREA 047 03:26:29:00 M 1971 ATLETICA FOLLONICA

004 TINI EMANUELE 009 03:30:54:00 M 1976 BEAR BROTHER'S GANG

005 CHIAVAROLI FABIO 185 03:30:55 M 1972 SOCIETA NON SELEZIONATA

006 BAUSANI DAVID 004 03:33:06:00 M 1974 TRAIL TEAM MAREMMA

007 PAVIA LUCA 046 03:39:56:00 M 1976 ATLETICA TUSCULUM

008 TENERINI LUCA 025 03:42:38:00 M 1974 TRAIL TEAM MAREMMA

009 MARINI ROBERTO 011 03:47:23:00 M 1973 ASD ANGUILLARA SABAZIA

010 CASTELLI FRANCESCO 005 03:49:16:00 M 1975 CAMISANO RUNNING ASD

011 GATTAFONI  MARCO 050 03:50:33:00 M 1971

012 ILARDI ASH 026 03:53:11:00 M 1973 ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

013 PAGIOTTI SIMONE 019 03:58:39:00 M 1978 PODISTICA AVIS DERUTA

014 MILIANTI ALESSANDRO 066 04:00:25:00 M 1974 ASD MARCIATORI ANTRACCOLI

015 LO GRECO DAMIANO 022 04:01:45:00 M 1973 ASD CALCATERRA SPORT

016 PEPPONI MICHELE 027 04:01:47:00 M 1976 ASD CALCATERRA SPORT

017 RONCA LUCA 039 04:03:11:00 M 1971 BOLSENA FORUM SPORT

018 BUSSOLOTTI MASSIMO 049 04:11:38:00 M 1970 S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ASD

019 MARIOTTI GIOVANNI 080 04:17:45:00 M 1971

020 CORALLONI PIERLUIGI 041 04:18:16:00 M 1971 ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA

021 SORIANI MASSIMILIANO 183 04:23:05:00 M 1971 A.S.D. TEAM MARATHON BIKE

022 MORETTI ANDREA 076 04:27:21:00 M 1974 PODISTICA CORCHIANO 2014

023 ORTENZI ROBERTO 077 04:27:22:00 M 1976 PODISTICA CORCHIANO 2014
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CATEGORIA UOMINI (40-49) ( B )  PARTENZA 1

POS NOMINATIVO PET TEMPO SEX ANNO SOCIETA

024 FUIOAGA VASILE 030 04:28:01:00 M 1976 ASD AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA

025 LEONCAVALLO LORENZO 088 04:34:04:00 M 1974 AS 100 KM PASSATORE

026 FABRIZIO GIANLUCA 074 04:40:03:00 M 1974 ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA

027 MARINI MARZIO 075 04:43:57:00 M 1971 PODISTICA CORCHIANO 2014

028 POGGIANI LUCA 191 05:54:34:00 M 1976 TEAM MARATHON BIKE

CATEGORIA UOMINI (50-59) ( C )  PARTENZA 1

POS NOMINATIVO PET TEMPO SEX ANNO SOCIETA

001 GALBIATI MARCO 067 03:04:50:00 M 1963 GAMBER DE CUNCURESS

002 BARONE GIANNI 079 03:25:04:00 M 1968 ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO

003 SANTINELLI STEFANO 064 03:36:32:00 M 1961 ATLETICA ISOLA D'ELBA

004 MENEGUZZO GRAZIANO 073 03:43:08:00 M 1968 ASD RUN FOR FUN

005 GIACOMUZZI GIUSEPPE 187 03:44:34:00 M 1966 SOCIETA NON SELEZIONATA

006 COSTALUNGA FABRIZIO 045 03:46:21:00 M 1966 ATLETICA TUSCULUM

007 TINTI PAOLO 037 03:48:10:00 M 1963 ASD MUGELLO OUTDOOR

008 NICOLETTI GINO 097 03:49:20:00 M 1966 CALCATERRA SPORT

009 MARTORANA ALESSANDRO 051 03:57:44:00 M 1960 ASD SIENA RUNNERS

010 CASONI ROSSANO 092 04:06:12:00 M 1960 SOCIETA NON SELEZIONATA

011 GRAVANAGO GIAN LUIGI 020 04:09:28:00 M 1968 ATLETICA SANTA MARINELLA

012 SAVERI MASSIMILIANO 177 04:11:05:00 M 1966 ASD BOLSENA FORUM SPORT

013 FERRARESE ANDREA 084 04:11:43:00 M 1964 TEAM MARATHON BIKE

014 VARAZI CARLO 040 04:15:44:00 M 1962 ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA

015 MESCHI ANDREA 031 04:17:24:00 M 1967 RUNCARD

016 PASCON FAUSTO 052 04:32:09:00 M 1966 ASD AMICI DI LUTRANO

017 FOIANESI ROSSANO 018 04:45:18:00 M 1969 SUBBIANO MARATHON

018 GREGORI STEFANO 178 04:51:37:00 M 1965 ASD ATLETICA ORTE

019 BENVENUTI MASSIMO 175 04:58:47 M 1960 SOCIETA NON SELEZIONATA

020 PARDOSSI DAVIDE 176 04:58:48 M 1964 LIBERO

021 TRAVAGLIA GIULIANO 003 05:01:40:00 M 1968 ASD TRAIL ADVENTURE MARCHE

022 COLLEPICCOLO ANDREA 044 05:24:31:00 M 1964 ATLETICA TUSCULUM

023 ANTONIONI FRANCESCO 042 05:54:33:50 M 1961 ATLETICA TUSCULUM

CATEGORIA UOMINI (60 e oltre) ( D )  PARTENZA 1

POS NOMINATIVO PET TEMPO SEX ANNO SOCIETA

001 PALUZZI SANDRO 036 04:28:02:00 M 1957 ASD GENZANO MARATHON

002 ZANNERINI STEFANO 017 04:33:04:00 M 1959 TEAM MARATHON BIKE

003 TORZOLI VALTER 048 04:46:35:00 M 1959 ATLETICA AVIS MAGIONE

004 GUERRA STEFANO 024 04:48:27:00 M 1954 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

005 RANFONE MARCELLO ANTONIO 179 04:51:39:00 M 1959 ASD ATLETICA ORTE

006 CAPPATO VANNI 013 05:05:57:00 M 1956 FIDAL

CATEGORIA DONNE (18-39 ) ( E )  PARTENZA 1

POS NOMINATIVO PET TEMPO SEX ANNO SOCIETA

001 LODATO FRANCESCA 087 03:50:50:00 F 1987 ASD ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA

002 ARIAS HAYDEE TAMARA 060 04:28:00:00 F 1982 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
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CATEGORIA DONNE (40-49 ) ( F )  PARTENZA 1

POS NOMINATIVO PET TEMPO SEX ANNO SOCIETA

001 MARITI GIULIA 065 03:52:36:00 F 1973 ASD MARCIATORI ANTRACCOLI

002 DI BITONTO MONICA 001 04:17:25:00 F 1970 ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING

003 CECCHINI MARA 096 04:18:09:00 F 1973 CALCATERRA SPORT

004 GARA BENEDETTA 002 04:37:46:00 F 1979 RUNCARD

005 VANESCU IONELA DANIELA 010 04:48:25:00 F 1973 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

006 TOMASINO YLENIA 032 05:10:50:00 F 1976 ASD BANCARI ROMANI

007 KAARNI-PICARELLI MINNA MARIA 091 05:16:46:00 F 1971 ATLETICA ISOLA D'ELBA

008 D'ANTONIO ILARIA 058 05:52:14:00 F 1970 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

009 SANTI SANDRA 189 05:53:22:00 F 1972 SOCIETA NON SELEZIONATA

CATEGORIA DONNE (50 e oltre ) ( G )  PARTENZA 1

POS NOMINATIVO PET TEMPO SEX ANNO SOCIETA

001 FRONTINI PAOLA 056 04:19:33:00 F 1969 ATLETICA AMATORI CASTELFIDARDO

002 ORLANDINI SUSANNA 057 04:23:08:00 F 1964 ATLETICA ISOLA D'ELBA

003 CESARONI PINA 043 05:24:29:00 F 1958 ATLETICA TUSCULUM

004 LAZZARINI  ELIANA 021 05:39:20:00 F 1963 INDIVIDUALE

005 CAMPI LORELLA 059 05:52:16:00 F 1963 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

006 NAMI DANIELA 007 05:54:33:00 F 1968 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
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CATEGORIA ASSOLUTI UOMINI   PARTENZA 1

POS NOMINATIVO PET TEMPO SEX ANNO SOCIETA

001 CASALI ALESSANDRO 180 02:54:35:00 M 1973 UISP ABBADIA S.SALVATORE

002 D'EMIDIO MASSIMO 033 02:58:47:00 M 1971 SABINA MARATHON CLUB

003 CAROTTI MARCO 083 03:01:08:00 M 1975 A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO REALE STATO DEI P

004 BARONI FRANCESCO 068 03:02:42:00 M 1975 POLISPORTIVA VENTURINA

005 VIOLA IACOPO 014 03:03:19:00 M 1983 ATLETICA COSTA D'ARGENTO

006 GALBIATI MARCO 067 03:04:50:00 M 1963 GAMBER DE CUNCURESS

007 SEDDA JONATHAN 099 03:11:32:00 M 1984 A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO REALE STATO DEI P

008 LEONELLI GIACOMO 038 03:14:42:00 M 1975 ATLETICA RIVELLINO

009 CANDELA VINCENZO 070 03:20:10:00 M 1980 ASD ATLETICA LEGGERA MENTANA

010 ZANNERINI TOMMASO 016 03:20:39:00 M 1985 TEAM MARATHON BIKE

011 BARONE GIANNI 079 03:25:04:00 M 1968 ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO

012 MONFERINI  LUCA 071 03:25:33:00 M 1981 ASD ATLETICA LEGGERA MENTANA

013 CASELLI CRISTIAN 061 03:26:07:00 M 1987 RONDA GHIBELLINA TEAM

014 STELLA ANDREA 047 03:26:29:00 M 1971 ATLETICA FOLLONICA

015 MANTOVANI DANIELE 028 03:27:07:00 M 1987 RUNCARD

016 TINI EMANUELE 009 03:30:54:00 M 1976 BEAR BROTHER'S GANG

017 CHIAVAROLI FABIO 185 03:30:55 M 1972 SOCIETA NON SELEZIONATA

018 BAUSANI DAVID 004 03:33:06:00 M 1974 TRAIL TEAM MAREMMA

019 SANTINELLI STEFANO 064 03:36:32:00 M 1961 ATLETICA ISOLA D'ELBA

020 PAVIA LUCA 046 03:39:56:00 M 1976 ATLETICA TUSCULUM

021 TENERINI LUCA 025 03:42:38:00 M 1974 TRAIL TEAM MAREMMA

022 MENEGUZZO GRAZIANO 073 03:43:08:00 M 1968 ASD RUN FOR FUN

023 GIACOMUZZI DAVIDE 188 03:44:29:00 M 1999 SOCIETA NON SELEZIONATA

024 GIACOMUZZI GIUSEPPE 187 03:44:34:00 M 1966 SOCIETA NON SELEZIONATA

025 SCACCIA RAFFAELE 086 03:44:49:00 M 1985 ERNICA RUNNING

026 COSTALUNGA FABRIZIO 045 03:46:21:00 M 1966 ATLETICA TUSCULUM

027 MARINI ROBERTO 011 03:47:23:00 M 1973 ASD ANGUILLARA SABAZIA

028 TINTI PAOLO 037 03:48:10:00 M 1963 ASD MUGELLO OUTDOOR

029 DI BLASIO JAN CLAUS 063 03:48:16:00 M 1986 ASD VEGAN POWER TEAM

030 CASTELLI FRANCESCO 005 03:49:16:00 M 1975 CAMISANO RUNNING ASD

031 NICOLETTI GINO 097 03:49:20:00 M 1966 CALCATERRA SPORT

032 BECCHI MARCO 054 03:49:55:00 M 1985 RUNCARD

033 GATTAFONI  MARCO 050 03:50:33:00 M 1971

034 VINCIO NICCOLO' 035 03:50:55:00 M 1990 TEAM MARATHON BIKE

035 DE NARDIN RICCARDO EMANUELE 034 03:50:59:00 M 1982 TEAM MARATHON BIKE

036 CAPRIA SIMONE 023 03:51:51:00 M 1980 UISP MONTEROTONDO

037 ILARDI ASH 026 03:53:11:00 M 1973 ASD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

038 MARTORANA ALESSANDRO 051 03:57:44:00 M 1960 ASD SIENA RUNNERS

039 PAGIOTTI SIMONE 019 03:58:39:00 M 1978 PODISTICA AVIS DERUTA

040 MILIANTI ALESSANDRO 066 04:00:25:00 M 1974 ASD MARCIATORI ANTRACCOLI

041 LO GRECO DAMIANO 022 04:01:45:00 M 1973 ASD CALCATERRA SPORT

042 PEPPONI MICHELE 027 04:01:47:00 M 1976 ASD CALCATERRA SPORT

043 RONCA LUCA 039 04:03:11:00 M 1971 BOLSENA FORUM SPORT

044 CASONI ROSSANO 092 04:06:12:00 M 1960 SOCIETA NON SELEZIONATA

045 GRAVANAGO GIAN LUIGI 020 04:09:28:00 M 1968 ATLETICA SANTA MARINELLA
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CATEGORIA ASSOLUTI UOMINI   PARTENZA 1

POS NOMINATIVO PET TEMPO SEX ANNO SOCIETA

046 SAVERI MASSIMILIANO 177 04:11:05:00 M 1966 ASD BOLSENA FORUM SPORT

047 BUSSOLOTTI MASSIMO 049 04:11:38:00 M 1970 S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ASD

048 FERRARESE ANDREA 084 04:11:43:00 M 1964 TEAM MARATHON BIKE

049 CARDARELLO LUCA 053 04:14:17:00 M 1988 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO

050 VARAZI CARLO 040 04:15:44:00 M 1962 ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA

051 MESCHI ANDREA 031 04:17:24:00 M 1967 RUNCARD

052 MARIOTTI GIOVANNI 080 04:17:45:00 M 1971

053 CORALLONI PIERLUIGI 041 04:18:16:00 M 1971 ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA

054 BORDONI ALESSIO 094 04:20:30:00 M 1985 SOCIETA NON SELEZIONATA

055 BECCHI DANIELE 055 04:20:41:00 M 1983 RUNCARD

056 SORIANI MASSIMILIANO 183 04:23:05:00 M 1971 A.S.D. TEAM MARATHON BIKE

057 MORETTI ANDREA 076 04:27:21:00 M 1974 PODISTICA CORCHIANO 2014

058 ORTENZI ROBERTO 077 04:27:22:00 M 1976 PODISTICA CORCHIANO 2014

059 FUIOAGA VASILE 030 04:28:01:00 M 1976 ASD AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA

060 PALUZZI SANDRO 036 04:28:02:00 M 1957 ASD GENZANO MARATHON

061 PASCON FAUSTO 052 04:32:09:00 M 1966 ASD AMICI DI LUTRANO

062 ZANNERINI STEFANO 017 04:33:04:00 M 1959 TEAM MARATHON BIKE

063 LEONCAVALLO LORENZO 088 04:34:04:00 M 1974 AS 100 KM PASSATORE

064 MARTIGNANI PAOLO 089 04:34:05:00 M 1980 AS 100 KM PASSATORE

065 FABRIZIO GIANLUCA 074 04:40:03:00 M 1974 ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA

066 PLACIDI ATTILIO 078 04:43:57:00 M 1987 PODISTICA CORCHIANO 2014

067 MARINI MARZIO 075 04:43:57:00 M 1971 PODISTICA CORCHIANO 2014

068 FOIANESI ROSSANO 018 04:45:18:00 M 1969 SUBBIANO MARATHON

069 TORZOLI VALTER 048 04:46:35:00 M 1959 ATLETICA AVIS MAGIONE

070 GUERRA STEFANO 024 04:48:27:00 M 1954 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

071 GREGORI STEFANO 178 04:51:37:00 M 1965 ASD ATLETICA ORTE

072 RANFONE MARCELLO ANTONIO 179 04:51:39:00 M 1959 ASD ATLETICA ORTE

073 BENVENUTI MASSIMO 175 04:58:47 M 1960 SOCIETA NON SELEZIONATA

074 PARDOSSI DAVIDE 176 04:58:48 M 1964 LIBERO

075 TRAVAGLIA GIULIANO 003 05:01:40:00 M 1968 ASD TRAIL ADVENTURE MARCHE

076 CAPPATO VANNI 013 05:05:57:00 M 1956 FIDAL

077 COLLEPICCOLO ANDREA 044 05:24:31:00 M 1964 ATLETICA TUSCULUM

078 ANTONIONI FRANCESCO 042 05:54:33:50 M 1961 ATLETICA TUSCULUM

079 POGGIANI LUCA 191 05:54:34:00 M 1976 TEAM MARATHON BIKE

CATEGORIA ASSOLUTI DONNE

POS NOMINATIVO PET TEMPO SEX ANNO SOCIETA

001 PETTINI SARA 082 03:33:25:00 F 1975 A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO REALE STATO DEI P

002 FERRANTE TAMARA 085 03:35:11:00 F 1974 ATLETICA CECCANO

003 IMBUCATURA CRISTINA 072 03:43:31:00 F 1972 ASD RUN FOR FUN

004 LODATO FRANCESCA 087 03:50:50:00 F 1987 ASD ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA

005 MARITI GIULIA 065 03:52:36:00 F 1973 ASD MARCIATORI ANTRACCOLI

006 DI BITONTO MONICA 001 04:17:25:00 F 1970 ROAD & TRAIL RUNNING

007 CECCHINI MARA 096 04:18:09:00 F 1973 CALCATERRA SPORT

008 FRONTINI PAOLA 056 04:19:33:00 F 1969 ATLETICA AMATORI CASTELFIDARDO
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CATEGORIA ASSOLUTI DONNE

POS NOMINATIVO PET TEMPO SEX ANNO SOCIETA

009 ORLANDINI SUSANNA 057 04:23:08:00 F 1964 ATLETICA ISOLA D'ELBA

010 ARIAS HAYDEE TAMARA 060 04:28:00:00 F 1982 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

011 GARA BENEDETTA 002 04:37:46:00 F 1979 RUNCARD

012 VANESCU IONELA DANIELA 010 04:48:25:00 F 1973 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

013 TOMASINO YLENIA 032 05:10:50:00 F 1976 ASD BANCARI ROMANI

014 KAARNI-PICARELLI MINNA MARIA 091 05:16:46:00 F 1971 ATLETICA ISOLA D'ELBA

015 CESARONI PINA 043 05:24:29:00 F 1958 ATLETICA TUSCULUM

016 LAZZARINI  ELIANA 021 05:39:20:00 F 1963 INDIVIDUALE

017 D'ANTONIO ILARIA 058 05:52:14:00 F 1970 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

018 CAMPI LORELLA 059 05:52:16:00 F 1963 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

019 SANTI SANDRA 189 05:53:22:00 F 1972 SOCIETA NON SELEZIONATA

020 NAMI DANIELA 007 05:54:33:00 F 1968 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'


